SMT . POOJA SOPTI
TILAK RAJ

PROP.
147, STREET NO. 1
MUSTAFABAD

BATALA ROAD
AMRITSAR -

INDIVIDUAL

NFGPS8188B

Name
Father's Name
Address

Status

PAN/GIR

Range/Ward

Adhaar No :
Due Date of Filing:
Nature of Business:
Mobile

687576129611
10/01/2021

09028
7814922960

POOJA KARYANA STORE

143001

Asstt. Year:

Year Ending:

Date of Birth:
Adhaar Mobile:
Residential Status:

2020-2021
31/03/2020
01/05/1997 (Female)

RESIDENT

-Retail sale of other products n.e.c

Name of the Bank |TFSC CODE

|Address of the branch

| Type Of A/C| A/C No.

|ECS

INDUSIND BANK

| INDBOOOO0119|AMRITSAR

| SAVING 1201004913000

|Yes
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Z/‘?Computation of Incomei/']

Income from Business/Profession

POOJA KARYANA STORE

Business Income u/s 44AD
1. Gross Turnover

A/C Payee Chqg before specified Date

Any other mode
2. Adjusted Actual Profit
3. Actual Profit %age is 22.00 %
4. Deemed Profit %age is 6.00% on Rs.
8.00% on Rs.

Higher of 2 & 5 taken as assessable profit

Business Income

Income from other Sources

Bank Interest

SAVING ACCOUNT INTEREST

Total Income from other sources

Gross Total Income

Less: Deductions under chapter VI-A

u/s 80TTA Saving Interest Received

Total Income

Net Assessable Income of the Assessee is thus Rs.

1127950
5. Deemed Profit against Gross Receipts

248140

0
1127950
248140

90236

248140

634

248774

(-) 634

248140
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~Computation of Tax;_,l

Tax on total income of Rs 248140 at normal rates 0
Add: Health & Education Cess @ 4 % 0
Gross Tax Liability 0

I, POOJA SOPTI son/daughter of TILAK RAJ holding PAN NFGPS8188B

solemnly declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief the information given in the return and schedules
thereto is correct and complete and all the bank accounts being maintained by me have been detailed above and
that the amount of total income and other particulars shown therein are truly stated and are in accordance
with the provisions of the Income-tax Act,1961, in respect of income chargeable to income-tax for the previous
year relevant to the assessment yr.2020-2021

Further certified that I have no foreign income & foreign assets other than specified in the ITR Forms and
Computation above

I have read and understand the contents and particulars of the computation of income for the year under
consideration.

Date: 14/04/2021

Place:AMRITSAR e e e e e e
Sign Here
Self

Page 2 of 2 (POOJA SOPTI - Asst. Yr.: 2020-2021)



